
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/11; Name= 623
PARTNERS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611140004
17580

11/14/2016
09:14:01

623
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN COURTYARD
MANOR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

35 144 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201611140004
17580

11/14/2016
09:14:01

623
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN COURTYARD
MANOR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

35 144 Lot#:12
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201611140004
17580

11/14/2016
09:14:01

623
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN COURTYARD
MANOR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

35 144 Lot#:14
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201611140004
17580

11/14/2016
09:14:01

623
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN COURTYARD
MANOR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

35 144 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201611140004
17580

11/14/2016
09:14:01

623
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee LIEN COURTYARD
MANOR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

35 144 Lot#:13
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR


