Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/11; Name= 623 PARTNERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611140004 17580	11/14/2016 09:14:01	623 PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	COURTYARD MANOR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION			35	144		Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201611140004 17580	11/14/2016 09:14:01	623 PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	COURTYARD MANOR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION			35	144		Lot#:12 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201611140004 17580	11/14/2016 09:14:01	623 PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	COURTYARD MANOR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION			35	144		Lot#:14 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201611140004 17580	11/14/2016 09:14:01	623 PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	COURTYARD MANOR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION			35	144		Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201611140004 17580	11/14/2016 09:14:01	623 PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	COURTYARD MANOR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION			35	144		Lot#:13 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR